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ACCUtI me Points System _
Junior Dragster
Dally Dailly Daly Dally Total Total Total Total Totals

Car# Name Show Per Buy Adds Show Per Buy Adds
Up Round Back Up Round Back

1) 1222 CAVEN, JOHN 0 0 0 0 77 850 0 0 927
2) 892X NESET, LUKE 0 0 0 0 55 600 0 0 655
3) 521X ENGET, ANSLEY 0 0 0 0 77 500 0 0 577
4) 6X75 DOBSON, HAYZE O 0 0 0 77 450 0 0 527
5) 715X NEIFFER, PAISLE O 0 0 0 55 300 0 0 355
6) 6X10 NESET, CASON 0 0 0 0 55 300 0 0 355
7) 406X CARNAHAN, TIT O 0 0 0 77 250 0 0 327
8) 6288 MCCARTHY,KEY O 0 0 0 22 250 0 0 272
9) 6157 KELLY, TYLER 0 0 0 0 22 250 0 0 272
10) 566X ENGET, ELENA 0 0 0 0 77 100 0 0 177
11) 6114 Hale, Drake 0 0 0 0 22 50 0 0 72
12) 4X16 Starky, Liam 0 0 0 0 55 0 0 0 55
13) 6077 Williams, Willie 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22
14) LS1 Starky, Liam 0 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 22
15) 451X LLOYD, BLAKE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16) 6109 CONLIN, CASEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17) 6241 CONLIN, SEAN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18) 5287 HOROB, KYLER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
19) 6917 Phelps, Landon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20) 102X Bergos, Kaden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21) 6019 GAETZ, TANNER O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22) 6250 GAETZ, ZACHAR O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23) 199X SALSBERRY,CAS O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24) 650X SALSBERY, CORD O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25) 617X Lander, Randy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26) 601X Lander, Riley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27) X174 Lander, Ryan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
28) 922X ERICKSON, EDDY O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29) 5508 Lander, Allison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30) 0430 Fichter, Skye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31) 73 Wilson, Megan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32) 572X LLOYD, GARRET O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33) 620X Stahl, Kyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34) 6056 Hentges, Nate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35) 509 NELSON, Taylor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36) 5290 Woodring, Levi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
37) 6044 Lander, Allison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38) 651X LLOYD, AVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39) 792X SCHULTZ, RAYCE O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40) 540X LLOYD, AVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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6688
043X
6057
6173
6203
001X
113X
387X
6X2X
639X
6133
117X
6922
106D
6345
613X
699X
623X
6204
387
603X
615X
6927
6225
689
615
711X
654X
5102
6X38
6792X
6400
918X
6066
657
525X
919X
6091
6017
671X
7054
6172
892
616X
678

NEWTON, ADRIA
FORUM, KASEY
Olson, Kason
BENTLEY, BRAYD
BEAUCHEMIN, M
OLSON, KASSAD
Bergos, Kyann
BANDEL, BLAKE
VIPOND, HAYLEY
COLLINS, MAYME
THORTON, BRIT
HOROB, LOGAN
ERICKSON, EDDY
RHOADS, CARLY
ERICKSON, GRAC
THORTON, BRIT
COLLINS, GRYFF
MOLLQY, MAYZE
HOLLAND, REID
BANDEL, BLAKE
NICKERSON , SH
NICKERSON , JA
ERICKSON, EDDY
KYHL, EASTON
COOK, KASH
COOK, SADI
KITTLESON, COR
CARNAHAN, LAZ
WETZSTEIN , CA
LARSON, TALEN

Huet, Cort
LIEDTKE, DEAGA
PARKER , RAYLE
PARKER, 1ZZIE
GARMANN, KARE
LIEDTKE, TALAN
SMITH, KAEDON
BLEVINS, AYDEN
PURKETT, CARIN
HAYES, KINSLEE
Lander, RILEY
NESET, LUKE
Van Hook 111, Wil
VAN HOOK, WES
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86) 625J
87) 6181
88) 7715
89) 6134
90) 6282
91) 6714
92) X950
93) 6152
94) 2X27
95) 6501
96) 6853X
97) 404
98) 6
99) 789
100) 755
101) 47
102) 33
103) 465

BOYCE, MADDIS
Folstad, Matt
NEIFFER, PAISLE
CAMPBELL, CALV
Folstad, Morgan
DOBSON, HAYZE
WESTBURG , NIC
KELLY, TYLER
NESET, MIA
SALSBERY, CORD
Carnahan, Shaun
ZOANNI, KORBY
McCartny, Keylee
Siewert, Ryker
Hayes, Kinslee
WILSON, ASHLEY
WILSON, AMAND
Jackson, Joel
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